C.I.F: B-29524428

Avda. Andalucia, 58
29740 TORRE DEL

MAR / Mélaga

Teléfonos: 0034 / 952 54 07 75 + 952 54 07 89
E-mail: info@adrescotur.com

FACTU

RA

N° Factura

Fecha Factura

Ne° Cliente

3

4

4

Datos del cliente:

4
4
4 -4

N.LF./N.LE.: 4

Concepto

Importe

DA DASMD

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

Forma de pago

Base imponible

.V.A. 4%

Total

4

20,00 €

0,80 €

20,80 €




